

RESULT

Print: 2019-2-16 04:51 PM

COMPETITION: 3.4

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN FINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Ying Wei	1992	CHN	15.1	317.20
2.	Xiaohui Huang	1997	CHN	15.1	309.75
3.	Uliana Kliueva	2002	RUS	15.1	300.30
4.	Inge Jansen	1994	NED	15.1	298.45
5.	Kristina Ilinykh	1994	RUS	15.1	297.45
6.	Hazuki Miyamoto	2000	JPN	14.4	294.30

**DETAIL REPORT**

**COMPETITION: 3.4                      SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN FINAL**

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Wei, Ying	CHN	405B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		<b>63.00</b>	2.	<b>15.1</b>	<b>317.20</b>
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		<b>58.50</b>	2.	(121.50)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		<b>68.20</b>	2.	(189.70)	
			305B	3.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		<b>60.00</b>	1.	(249.70)	
			5152B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		<b>67.50</b>	1.	(317.20)	
2.	Huang, Xiaohui	CHN	405B	3.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		<b>72.00</b>	1.	<b>15.1</b>	<b>309.75</b>
			5152B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		<b>66.00</b>	4.	(138.00)	
			305B	3.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		<b>39.00</b>	4.	(177.00)	
			107B	3.1	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		<b>69.75</b>	2.	(246.75)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		<b>63.00</b>	2.	(309.75)	
3.	Kliueva, Uliana	RUS	405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		<b>60.00</b>	5.	<b>15.1</b>	<b>300.30</b>
			107B	3.1	6.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		<b>55.80</b>	3.	(115.80)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		<b>61.50</b>	3.	(177.30)	
			305B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		<b>61.50</b>	3.	(238.80)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		<b>61.50</b>	3.	(300.30)	
4.	Jansen, Inge	NED	205B	3.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		<b>63.00</b>	2.	<b>15.1</b>	<b>298.45</b>
			5152B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		<b>63.00</b>	1.	(126.00)	
			305B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		<b>64.50</b>	1.	(190.50)	
			107B	3.1	5.0	4.5	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		<b>44.95</b>	4.	(235.45)	
			405B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		<b>63.00</b>	4.	(298.45)	
5.	Ilinykh, Kristina	RUS	205B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		<b>58.50</b>	6.	<b>15.1</b>	<b>297.45</b>
			405B	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		<b>40.50</b>	6.	(99.00)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		<b>60.45</b>	6.	(159.45)	
			305B	3.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0		<b>70.50</b>	6.	(229.95)	
			5152B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		<b>67.50</b>	5.	(297.45)	
6.	Miyamoto, Hazuki	JPN	405B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		<b>63.00</b>	2.	<b>14.4</b>	<b>294.30</b>
			105B	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0		<b>52.80</b>	5.	(115.80)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		<b>54.00</b>	5.	(169.80)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		<b>61.50</b>	5.	(231.30)	
			305B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5		<b>63.00</b>	6.	(294.30)	



64th International Divers Day  
25th FINA-Grand-Prix  
Rostock  
2019-02-14 - 2019-02-17



**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 6 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 30

**COMPETITION: 3.4**

**SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN FINAL**

**Jury Of Appeal :**

Referee  
Hanna Novotna  
Lutz Buschkow

**Referee :**

Anke Piper

GER

**Assistant :**

**Judges**

JU 1	Paul Pachernegg	AUT
JU 2	Olena Patserina	UKR
JU 3	Michael Barth	SUI
JU 4	Mihaela Daniela Ilies	ROU
JU 5	Michel Annas	GER
JU 6	Arne Tellefsen	NOR
JU 7	Gillian Brooker	AUS

**Speaker:**

Max Alt

GER

x = two points penalty